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Resultado Final

Nº Nome Projeto Entrevista Currículo

1 ADRIANA SELESTRINA DOS SANTOS 31,0 29,3 0,0 60,3

2 AILA RIANY DE BRITO 31,5 38,0 19,5 89,0

3 ALICE SILVA XAVIER 39,0 35,7 1,0 75,7

4 ALINE NOVAIS DA SILVA PINHEIRO 37,0 37,3 14,0 88,3

5 CAIO FERNANDO GROMBONI 32,0 34,7 18,5 85,2

6 CARINE MOTA MENEZES 36,5 34,7 7,5 78,7

7 DIANA SILVEIRA E PEREIRA 35,0 34,3 10,5 79,8

8 DIVA LORENA SANTOS DA PAZ NUNES 34,0 33,3 4,0 71,3

9 ERONILTON SENA FILHO 34,0 36,2 9,5 79,7

10 FILIPE CASTILHO DOS ANJOS SANTOS 37,0 31,7 2,0 70,7

11 FRANCISCO AUGUSTO DIAS RAMOS 23,0 28,7 7,5 59,2

12 GIRLANE SOUZA DE BRITO 20,0 29,3 5,5 54,8

13 GRAZIELLY DE JESUS SILVA 39,0 39,0 19,5 97,5

14 IASNAIA MARIA DE CARVALHO TAVARES 38,0 38,5 18,0 94,5

15 JOYCE DE SOUSA MORENO 18,5 32,3 12,5 63,3

16 JULIANA GRACIELLE GONZAGA GROMBONI 36,0 36,7 2,5 75,2

17 LILIANE NEVES DA SILVA MALTEZ 33,5 36,0 8,5 78,0

18 MAIARA DRESSELIN COELHO 37,0 38,0 7,0 82,0

19 MAILAN PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 38,0 38,3 9,0 85,3

20 MANUELA BARRETO DO NASCIMENTO 35,0 35,7 10,0 80,7

21 MÁRCIO DA SILVA SOUZA 36,0 36,7 13,0 85,7

22 MERICE ROCHA NASCIMENTO 34,0 36,8 6,5 77,3

23 MYRRARA DA SILVA ALMEIDA 24,0 33,0 8,0 65,0

24 NATHALLY DOMINGOS DOS SANTOS A 29,0 26,5 7,0 62,5

25 OZANA ALMEIDA LESSA 34,0 38,5 20,0 92,5

26 PAULA APARECIDA DA SILVA SOUZA 18,0 29,5 6,5 54,0

27 PAULINA ANDREA DAGNINO OJEDA 25,0 31,0 8,8 64,8

28 RICARDO SILVA BATISTA VITA 29,0 36,0 20,0 85,0

29 ROSEANE LOPES DE SOUZA 30,5 33,3 1,0 64,8

30 THIAGO FERREIRA PAMPLONA 23,0 33,7 5,0 61,7

31 VALDENIR ARAUJO DOS SANTOS JUNIOR 19,0 32,8 1,0 52,8

32 VINÍCIUS RODRIGUES DE ALCÂNTARA SILVA  11,0 28,2 5,0 44,2

33 YASMIM LOPES DIAS 34,0 32,2 2,0 68,2

34 YASMINE OHANA SILVA DA HORA 30,0 34,7 8,5 73,2
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CLASSIFICAÇÃO

Classificação Nota final

1º GRAZIELLY DE JESUS SILVA 97,5

2º IASNAIA MARIA DE CARVALHO TAVARES 94,5

3º OZANA ALMEIDA LESSA 92,5

4º AILA RIANY DE BRITO 89,0

5º ALINE NOVAIS DA SILVA PINHEIRO 88,3

6º MÁRCIO DA SILVA SOUZA 85,7

7º MAILAN PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 85,3

8º CAIO FERNANDO GROMBONI 85,2

9º RICARDO SILVA BATISTA VITA 85,0

10º MAIARA DRESSELIN COELHO 82,0

11º MANUELA BARRETO DO NASCIMENTO 80,7

12º DIANA SILVEIRA E PEREIRA 79,8

13º ERONILTON SENA FILHO 79,7

14º CARINE MOTA MENEZES 78,7

15º LILIANE NEVES DA SILVA MALTEZ 78,0

16º MERICE ROCHA NASCIMENTO 77,3

17º ALICE SILVA XAVIER 75,7

18º JULIANA GRACIELLE GONZAGA GROMBONI 75,2

19º YASMINE OHANA SILVA DA HORA 73,2

20º DIVA LORENA SANTOS DA PAZ NUNES 71,3

21º FILIPE CASTILHO DOS ANJOS SANTOS 70,7

22º YASMIM LOPES DIAS 68,2

23º MYRRARA DA SILVA ALMEIDA 65,0

24º ROSEANE LOPES DE SOUZA 64,8

25º PAULINA ANDREA DAGNINO OJEDA 64,8

26º JOYCE DE SOUSA MORENO 63,3

27º NATHALLY DOMINGOS DOS SANTOS A 62,5

28º THIAGO FERREIRA PAMPLONA 61,7

29º ADRIANA SELESTRINA DOS SANTOS 60,3

30º FRANCISCO AUGUSTO DIAS RAMOS 59,2

31º GIRLANE SOUZA DE BRITO 54,8

32º PAULA APARECIDA DA SILVA SOUZA 54,0

33º VALDENIR ARAUJO DOS SANTOS JUNIOR 52,8

34º VINÍCIUS RODRIGUES DE ALCÂNTARA SILVA  44,2


